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HELLER RACING 2025.

4 - 01.06.2025.
RACE 1 - Sprintrennen SSP
Race (8 Laps) started at 11:30:20

Grobnik 4,168 km

1.6.2025. 11:30 .

H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(129) WEIS Dennis
1 11:32:02.216 1:41.293 40.972 31.175 29.146
2 11:33:38.612 1:36.396 35.722 31.369 29.305
3 11:35:14.674 1:36.062 35.578 31.332 29.152
4 11:36:50.514 1:35.840 35.565 31.157 29.118
5 11:38:26.553 1:36.039 35.665 31.209 29.165
6 11:40:02.357 1:35.804 35.647 31.142 29.015
7 11:41:38.182 1:35.825 35.621 31.090 29.114
8 11:43:13.797 1:35.615 35.582 31.006 29.027
(6) GRATZ Thomas
1 11:32:03.379 1:42.456 41.508 31.538 29.410
2 11:33:40.119 1:36.740 35.916 31.550 29.274
3 11:35:17.320 1:37.201 35.997 31.833 29.371
4 11:36:54.789 1:37.469 36.136 31.770 29.563
5 11:38:32.226 1:37.437 36.102 31.850 29.485
6 11:40:08.963 1:36.737 35.902 31.446 29.389
7 11:41:46.131 1:37.168 35.996 31.596 29.576
8 11:43:23.593 1:37.462 36.109 31.738 29.615
(190) HOFMANN Marco
1 11:32:05.027 1:44.104 42.183 32.289 29.632
2 11:33:42.612 1:37.585 36.026 32.132 29.427
3 11:35:18.867 1:36.255 35.682 31.522 29.051
4 11:36:55.785 1:36.918 35.946 31.590 29.382
5 11:38:32.855 1:37.070 35.818 31.866 29.386
6 11:40:09.816 1:36.961 35.914 31.695 29.352
7 11:41:46.729 1:36.913 36.060 31.465 29.388
8 11:43:23.850 1:37.121 36.082 31.863 29.176
(24) GOTZ Gerhard
1 11:32:07.437 1:46.514 44.685 32.427 29.402
2 11:33:44.867 1:37.430 36.454 31.985 28.991
3 11:35:21.733 1:36.866 36.006 31.840 29.020
4 11:36:58.423 1:36.690 35.779 31.820 29.091
5 11:38:35.297 1:36.874 35.815 31.998 29.061
6 11:40:12.469 1:37.172 35.948 31.994 29.230
7 11:41:49.960 1:37.491 36.166 32.110 29.215
8 11:43:27.047 1:37.087 36.000 31.963 29.124
(233) WITTWER Mirco
1 11:32:07.966 1:47.043 44.288 32.703 30.052
2 11:33:47.009 1:39.043 36.875 32.776 29.392
3 11:35:25.192 1:38.183 36.318 32.341 29.524
4 11:37:02.702 1:37.510 36.121 31.929 29.460
5 11:38:40.375 1:37.673 35.946 32.001 29.726
6 11:40:18.635 1:38.260 36.289 32.194 29.777
7 11:41:57.449 1:38.814 36.366 32.554 29.894
8 11:43:36.241 1:38.792 36.380 32.497 29.915
(18) BISCHOFBERGER Pascal
1 11:32:08.425 1:47.502 44.725 32.963 29.814
2 11:33:47.352 1:38.927 36.666 32.964 29.297
3 11:35:26.118 1:38.766 36.700 32.457 29.609
4 11:37:05.053 1:38.935 36.538 32.841 29.556
5 11:38:44.687 1:39.634 36.746 33.182 29.706
6 11:40:24.776 1:40.089 36.911 33.338 29.840
7 11:42:05.114 1:40.338 36.987 33.631 29.720
8 11:43:45.407 1:40.293 37.091 33.655 29.547
(555) VOGELE Marcel
1 11:32:07.549 1:46.626 43.165 32.712 30.749
2 11:33:48.541 1:40.992 37.051 33.362 30.579
3 11:35:29.016 1:40.475 36.943 32.955 30.577
4 11:37:09.666 1:40.650 37.178 32.815 30.657
5 11:38:49.020 1:39.354 36.441 32.487 30.426
6 11:40:28.485 1:39.465 36.566 32.477 30.422

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
7 11:42:07.832 1:39.347 36.409 32.582 30.356
8 11:43:46.442 1:38.610 36.367 32.035 30.208
(820) HUNZIKER Dominic
1 11:32:11.765 1:50.842 45.211
2 11:33:52.537 1:40.772 37.835 33.422 29.515
3 11:35:32.707 1:40.170 36.698 33.436 30.036
4 11:37:11.838 1:39.131 36.959 32.368 29.804
5 11:38:50.545 1:38.707 36.673 32.403 29.631
6 11:40:29.618 1:39.073 36.492 32.497 30.084
7 11:42:08.753 1:39.135 36.557 32.703 29.875
8 11:43:48.093 1:39.340 36.724 32.586 30.030
(4) GERTSCHNIG Christian
1 11:32:11.653 1:50.730 47.099 33.451 30.180
2 11:33:53.593 1:41.940 37.780 33.990 30.170
3 11:35:33.512 1:39.919 37.366 32.709 29.844
4 11:37:14.732 1:41.220 37.609 33.354 30.257
5 11:38:55.095 1:40.363 37.147 32.992 30.224
6 11:40:36.274 1:41.179 37.393 33.341 30.445
7 11:42:18.361 1:42.087 37.778 33.819 30.490
8 11:44:00.856 1:42.495 38.147 33.683 30.665
(272) IFF Roland
1 11:32:11.203 1:50.280 46.321 33.513 30.446
2 11:33:51.522 1:40.319 37.189 33.040 30.090
3 11:35:32.473 1:40.951 37.606 33.150 30.195
4 11:37:14.601 1:42.128 38.301 33.513 30.314
5 11:38:56.267 1:41.666 37.970 33.405 30.291
6 11:40:37.795 1:41.528 37.886 33.338 30.304
7 11:42:19.208 1:41.413 37.997 33.322 30.094
8 11:44:00.937 1:41.729 37.584 33.568 30.577
(170) KANNEWURF Ingo
1 11:32:11.139 1:50.216 45.144 33.577 31.495
2 11:33:53.586 1:42.447 38.052 33.166 31.229
3 11:35:36.122 1:42.536 38.116 33.432 30.988
4 11:37:20.697 1:44.575 38.570 34.283 31.722
5 11:39:05.969 1:45.272 38.546 34.710 32.016
6 11:40:51.039 1:45.070 38.556 34.367 32.147
7 11:42:35.803 1:44.764 38.453 34.319 31.992
8 11:44:19.721 1:43.918 38.235 34.109 31.574
(192) GRUNWALD Michael
1 11:32:17.119 1:56.196 48.441 35.242 32.513
2 11:34:03.324 1:46.205 40.492 34.353 31.360
3 11:35:49.054 1:45.730 39.676 34.057 31.997
4 11:37:34.173 1:45.119 39.594 34.343 31.182
5 11:39:19.079 1:44.906 39.489 34.197 31.220
6 11:41:04.262 1:45.183 39.627 33.728 31.828
7 11:42:48.260 1:43.998 39.239 33.588 31.171
8 11:44:31.714 1:43.454 38.824 33.584 31.046
(125) ALETTO Diego
1 11:32:17.170 1:56.247 48.707 35.263 32.277
2 11:34:02.424 1:45.254 38.571 34.155 32.528
3 11:35:47.644 1:45.220 38.343 34.339 32.538
4 11:37:33.251 1:45.607 38.702 34.352 32.553
5 11:39:18.898 1:45.647 38.693 34.287 32.667
6 11:41:04.425 1:45.527 38.449 34.631 32.447
7 11:42:50.515 1:46.090 39.471 34.462 32.157
8 11:44:36.240 1:45.725 38.773 34.543 32.409
(116) RASS Claudio
1 11:32:04.771 1:43.848 41.839 32.374 29.635
2 11:33:43.162 1:38.391 36.115 32.532 29.744
3 11:35:21.360 1:38.198 36.051 32.397 29.750
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